depuis

1910

Format de compétition

Simple - Ne compte pas pour I'index

Mixte | Stableford - Net

Pos.

—_
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Prix

Nom / prénom
VELGE, Philippe
CHRISTIAENS, Regis
CRAYE, Stephane
DAUBIE, Thierry
KUMA, Alain
MAZY, Jerome
AUBECQ, Philippe
POZZA, Novenio
LIBEERT, Alain

HONORE, Anne
DEHAM, Benoit
GIORDANI, Cathy
BARANDOOZY, G.reza
LELEU, Philippe
LACROIX, Alain

VANDENHOVEN, Pierre

SOBRIE, Florence
DELAROIERE, Regis
MORTHIER, Philippe
PETRALITI, Antonino
BOUCHE, Christophe
DELﬁROIERE, Aliette

PARENT, Marc-Antoine

BRAY, Jean-claude
MULLIEZ, Vianney
NACHTERGAL, Annie
SEBBE, Alain

FRANCO BELGE 25/09

GOLF DU SART - 25.09.2023

Liste des résultats

Nombre de tours
1

Club d'origine

BRIGODE
BRIGODE

SART

SART
VALENCIENNES

SART

SART

SART

SART
SART

BRIGODE
SART
BRIGODE

BRIGODE
VALENCIENNES

Index
12,8
23,2
19.3
17,5
7.8
7.4
15,1
10,9
16,7

16,6
14,1
16,2
11,0
12,6
11,8
13,4
18,5
14,2
13,0
18,8
20,6
17,5
13,9
12,2
16,3
19,0
21,2

Tou
4
40
37
35
35
35
34
33
33

33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28

Total
41
40
37
35
35
35
34
33
33

33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28

N. idx



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

LORIDANT, Marc
SARTORIUS, Olivier
COWEZ, Jean Louis
LECOMTE, Antoine
MIGEON, Isabelle
VANDYCK, Philippe
PISONE, Michel

CRAVYE, Elisabeth
BEUGNET, Dominique
BEGHIN, Véronique
DELBERGHE, Xavier
TURBOT, Etienne
DESMIDT, Brigitte
CHAMPETIER DE RIBES, Stephane
LEPAGE, Patrick
GOFFETTE, Daniel
LECOCQ, Didier
D'HERBIGNY, Jean-Jacques
FLAMME, Dany

NAVARRE, Claudie

AFCHAIN, Jacqueline
VALLEE, Denis
BANTEGNIE, Gérard
DAHER, Olivier
LEURENT, Martin

BRIGODE
BRIGODE

SART
SART

BRIGODE
VALENCIENNES
BRIGODE

SART
VALENCIENNES
VALENCIENNES
BRIGODE
WIMEREUX

VALENCIENNES
BRIGODE

BRIGODE

BRIGODE

VALENCIENNES
BRIGODE
BRIGODE

10,8
15,8
12,8
24,9
20,0
16,3
13,4
16,0
12,6
16,4
19,0
24,1
18,5
9,7
16,0
16,0
20,6
14,5
21,9
19,2

20,0
7.9
19,9
26,1
20,7

28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
21
21

20
20
18
15
NR

28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
21
21

20
20
18
15
NR



